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CRUSADERS
pelipaikka etunimi

QB Jason
DB Mykel

LB Jani

DB Markus
WR Magnus
QB Robert
WR Finn

WR Heikki
WR Karim
WR Cedric
WR Nolan

LB Aki

RB Kameron
WR Eetu

WR | Christopher
DB Aleksi
CB Karri

CB Lauri

SS Zoltan-Hunor
LB Henri

LB Michael
WR Tuukka
DL Henri

OL Oscar
OL Mika

DL Jari-Antti
OL Jani

OL Jere

DL Nuutti
oL Max

OL Simo
WR Teemu

Kari

WR Teemu
DL Marco

99

sukunimi
Thomas
Nixon
Silvander
Makela
Riihimaki
Johnson
Kearns
Maenpaa
Al-Said
Johnson
Corpening
Teeriniemi
Harris
Paivaniemi
Cousinerie
Riihelainen C
Salonen
Sundell
Golita
Nordstrom
Hall C
Tuovinen
Palander
Berndtsson C
llander
Jaaskelainen
Hurme
Saranpaa
Paavola
Bowen
Takanen
Rehmonen
Gronroos
Ristimaki
Tiilikainen

cm

174

183

180
172

188

170
180

174

181

182

187
181

186
195

186

kg

96
104

76

105

79
77

84

104

115

115
105
140

118

United Newland Crusaders 27.08.2021

Edellinen joukkue
United Newland Crusaders
United Newland Crusaders

United Newland Crusaders
United Newland Crusaders
Ravensburg Razorbacks

Helsinki Wolverines
Praha Black Panthers

Rostock Griffins

United Newland Crusaders
Pori Bears

United Newland Crusaders
United Newland Crusaders
United Newland Crusaders
Budapest Cowbells

United Newland Crusaders
Zaragoza Hurricanes
United Newland Crusaders
United Newland Crusaders
United Newland Crusaders
United Newland Crusaders
Kotka Eagles

Seinajoki Crocodiles

United Newland Crusaders
United Newland Crusaders
United Newland Crusaders
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